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RLANDO BOR

o oM
INES ANGELA NILSON DALLAGHOL
16 R0TTO

ADEMIR ANTONIO 5P
CozeR BONCOSKI

1
IDELVINO PASSARINI
RACIOS!

ALORENSSETTI PEREIRA DUARTE
JOSE MARIO BRZEZINSK!
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MARIA PERTUSSATI

aciente_cof
162746410

98149410
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1ARIA BORDIM
TEREZA DASILVANILSON
MATIDE SPEROTTO

SOFIASKOWRONSKI
ODILA CONCEICAD PERIN SOCCOL
AVEUA 1

ARVELINDA TEREZA SACCOMORI
NADIR MATIOS BALDIN

ELZIRA PULGAZORTER

ANIELE PAUNSKI

ZEUDA PELEGRINI DALLAGNOL

KA SMIATOWSKI KANIGOSKI
AMABILE BARP.
oWl o

MENEGOTTO C2¥5Z
1RMAANDREIS VERONEZE.

paciente_dataNascimento  paciente_idade
7

7/10: 3
28/10/1959 6
23/05/1958 @
31/07/1958 &
15/05/1905 7
29/08/1958 e
17/0211961 &
28/07/1959 61
05/04/1959 @
25/03/1961 )
23/09/1957 &
17/047 &
31/03/1947 i
19/02/1951 7w
13/11/1959 6
0s/12/1949 7
o1/08/1¢ &
25/05/1947 75
06/08/1955 E
30/04/1959 &
26/07/1959 &
25/09/1944 7
19/07/1959 &
05/01/1960 &

paciente_racaCor alor oaciente
BRANCA o

i
BRANCA BRASIL
BRANCA BRASIL
BRANCA BRASIL
BRANCA BRAsIL
BRANCA BrasiL
BRANCA BRASIL
BRANCA BRASIL
BRANCA BRASIL
BRANCA BRASIL
BRANCA BrAsIL
BRANCA BRAsIL

anca BRASIL
BRANCA BRASIL
BRANCA BRASIL
BRANCA BRASIL
BRANCA BrasIL
BRANCA BRasiL
BRANCA BRASIL
BRANCA BRASIL
BRANCA BRASIL
BRANCA BrAsIL
BRANCA BrasIL

aNCA BRAsIL
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oaciente. paciente_endereco_nmMunicipio
VisouTos

VisouTos
VisouToS

visouTos

paciente_endereco_bairro
INTERIOR

INTERIOR
BAIRRO NATAL TOCHETTO.

paciente_endereca_cen
99820

99820
99820
90820
99820
99820
99820
99820
s

90820
99820
99820
99820
99820
99820
99820

vacina_categoria_nome vacina_datafplicacao
2021-04-19703:00.00.000;
2021-04-19703.00.00.000;

2021:04-19703.00.00.000;

vacina_descricao_dose vacina_fabricante_nome
FUNDACAO BUTA

24 Dose
1t Dose
1t ose
1t ose
2 ose

28 Dose
s Dose
s Dose

Fun i

FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ

FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ
osws

UTANTAN
FUNDACAO OSWALDO
FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ

vacina_grupoAtendimento_nome
Pessoas de75 3 79 3nos

Pessoas de 603 64 anos

vacina_lote
210138
21300029
21300029
213vc0029w

210
213vc0029w
213vc0029W

Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan

Vacina Covid-19 - Covshield

acina_profissionalplicador_nome _estabelecimento_valor
W

AN P

CHEILA SUELEM VOLPI
CHEILA SUELEM VoL
CHEILA SUELEM VOLP1

Vacina Covid-19- Covshield
Vacina Covid-19 - Covshield
Vacina Covid-19 - Covshield

CHEILA SUELEM VOLPI

UUAN PIOVESAN
UUAN PIOVESAN

Vacina Covid-19 - Covshield
Vacina

LN PIOVESAN

Covid-19-Coronavac Sinovac/Butantan
Covid-19-Coronavac Sinovac/Butantan
Vacina Covid-19 - Covishield
Covid-19.Coronavac Sinovac/Butantan
Vacina Covid-19- Covishield

UUAN PIOVESAN

=
CHEILASUELEM VOLP1

Vacina Covid-19 - Covishield
Vacina Covid-19 - Covishield
Covid-19-Coronavac Sinovac/Butantan
Vacina Coid-19- Covshiel
Vacina Covid-19 - Covishield

UUAN PIOVESAN
CHEILA SUELEM VOLP1
LUAN PIOVESAN
CHEILASUELEM VOLPI
LN PIOVESAN

3
2248603
2248603
2248603
2208603
2208603

2208603 M

2248603

5
2208603
2248603
2248603
2208603
2208603
2208603

estabelecimento_razaosocial

MUNICIPIO DEVIADUTOS.

estalecimento_nofantasia
N

UNIDADE BASICA DE s
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS

UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS

estabelecimento_municipio_nome

iADuTOS.



